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Think ahead.

450340

Tork ShopMax Wiper 450, Centerfeed Dry
Wipe Bucket

Tork Advanced ShopMax™ Wiper 450, Centerfeed, Dry Wipe Bucket Dispensing System has a removable
lid for easy on-off quick access. Pop Top is reseal able, angled and connected to water channels for
maximum protection. The handle is designed for easy portability and added convenience. The plastic
container is durable to protect against dry or wet chemicals.

*  Excellent oil and water absorption, easily lifts grease and grime
. Durable and strong for Heavy-Duty wiping tasks, while gentle to use on hands and face
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Product &
Shipping data

Shipping data

EAN

Packaging material

Pieces

Transport Units per Layer
Layer per Pallet

Gross Weight

Height

Length

Width

Net Weight

Volume

System

Roll width
9.9in

Color
Blue

Consumer Units
(CON)

73286624598
Plastic bucket

200

3lb
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Quality
Advanced

Ply
1

Transport Units
(TRP)
10073286624595

Carton

400 (2 CON)

8lb
11in
18in
9in
6lb

0.98 ft3

Roll length
218.3 ft

Embossing
No

Pallet
(PAL)

7322540845259

180 (90 TRP)
10

9

97in

44in

36in

88.69 ft3



