



450340

Tork ShopMax Wiper 450, Centerfeed Dry Wipe Bucket

Tork Advanced ShopMax[™] Wiper 450, Centerfeed, Dry Wipe Bucket Dispensing System has a removable lid for easy on-off quick access. Pop Top is reseal able, angled and connected to water channels for maximum protection. The handle is designed for easy portability and added convenience. The plastic container is durable to protect against dry or wet chemicals.

- Excellent oil and water absorption, easily lifts grease and grime
- Durable and strong for Heavy-Duty wiping tasks, while gentle to use on hands and face



Product &
Shipping dataSystemQuality
AdvancedRoll length
218.3 ftRoll width
9.9 inPlyEmbossing
NoColor
BlueIVerticitie

Shipping data

	Consumer Units (CON)	Transport Units (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	73286624598	10073286624595	7322540845259
Packaging material	Plastic bucket	Carton	
Pieces	200	400 (2 CON)	180 (90 TRP)
Transport Units per Layer			10
Layer per Pallet			9
Gross Weight	-	8 lb	-
Height	-	11 in	97 in
Length	-	18 in	44 in
Width	-	9 in	36 in
Net Weight	3 lb	6 lb	-
Volume	-	0.98 ft3	88.69 ft3